
封底99mm

澳門國際特惠服務價目表(寄付)

價格 (澳門幣)
Price (MOP)

備註：
- 快件之重量以實際重量或材積重量計算，取較重者。計算
方式如下：

 ・目的地為中國、香港、澳門及台灣：長 x 闊 x 高 (cm) ÷ 6,000
 ・目的地為海外：長 x 闊 x 高 (cm) ÷ 5,000
- 快件的計算單位如下：
 ・目的地為香港：5公斤或以下的快件，以0.5公斤為計算
 單位，不足0.5公斤者，小數位部份會進位到下一個0.5公斤
 為計算標準；5公斤以上的快件，以1公斤為計算單位，不足
 1公斤者，小數位部份會進位到下一個1公斤為計算標準。
 ・目的地為中國、澳門、台灣及海外：20公斤或以下的
 快件，以0.5公斤為計算單位，不足0.5公斤者，小數位部份
 會進位到下一個0.5公斤為計算標準；20公斤以上的快件，
以1公斤為計算單位，不足1公斤者，小數位部份會進位到
下一個1公斤為計算標準。

- 以上價格不包括燃油附加費、資源調節費、特殊入倉服務
費、特殊處理費及其他關稅和稅項。

- 澳門出口快件需收取燃油附加費，以下規則除外：
 ・目的地為中國、香港、台灣之2.5公斤或以下文件類快件
 ・目的地為澳門的所有重量快件
- 客戶如需使用改派服務，將可能衍生額外運費及影響時效。
- 客戶須承擔因快件產生的相應稅項。
- 順豐速運保留隨時修改此價目表、終止服務及修改有關條
款之權利，而無需另行通知。

- 如 有 任 何 查 詢 ， 歡 迎 致 電 香 港 / 澳 門 客 戶 服 務
熱 線 (852) 2730 0273 / (853) 2873 7373 或瀏覽網頁 
www.sf-express.com。

Remarks:
-  The chargeable weight (kg) is calculated by the volumetric weight  or 

the actual gross weight, whichever is the greater:
 ・ Mainland, Hong Kong, Macau and Taiwan: L x W x H (cm) ÷ 6,000
 ・ Overseas: L x W x H (cm) ÷ 5,000
-  The units of calculation for shipments are as follows
  ・ Hong Kong Region : Shipments up to 5kg are calculated in 0.5kg
 increments, weight in decimal kg will be rounded up to the nearest
 0.5kg. Shipments over 5kg are calculated in 1kg increments, weight
 in decimal kg will be rounded up to the nearest kg.
 ・ Mainland, Macau and Taiwan Regions and Overseas: Shipments up
 to 20kg are calculated in 0.5kg increments, weight in decimal kg  

will be rounded up to the nearest 0.5kg. Shipments over 20kg are
 calculated in 1kg increments, weight in decimal kg will be rounded
 up to the nearest kg.
-  The above rates do not include Fuel Surcharge, Remote Area 

Surcharge, Special Warehousing Service Charge, Special Handling 
Fee and other Duties & Taxes.

-  Fuel surcharges are required for Macau export shipments, with the 
exception of the following:

 ・ Document for shipments at or below 2.5kg to China, Hong Kong  
and Taiwan

 ・ All shipments to Macau
-  Additional freight charge may be required and the transit time will be 

affected for the Redirection Service.
-  Customers are liable for any duties and taxes that shipment may incur.
-  SF Express reserves the right at any time to amend, modify or 

discontinue the services, tariffs and applicable terms and conditions 
without prior notice.

-  For enquiries, please call our Hong Kong or Macau Customer Service 
Hotline at (852) 2730 0273 or (853) 2873 7373 respectively or visit 
www.sf-express.com. 澳門快遞服務（寄付）

Macau Express Service
Rates (Sender Paid)

掃描以下QR Code瀏覽：

香港順豐網絡資訊
http://bit.ly/SFstoreaddresstc

香港網上價目表及時效查詢
http://bit.ly/SFhkpricetc

Scan QR Code to browse:

Hong Kong SF Network
http://bit.ly/SFstoreaddressen

Hong Kong Express Service
Online Version and

Rates & Transit Time Inquiry
 http://bit.ly/SFhkpriceen

Macau-International Economy Express Service Rate (Sender Paid)

Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H Zone I

重量 (公斤)
Weight Break (kg)

生效日期：2023年1月1日

*歐洲1區：比利時、荷蘭、德國、英國、法國、盧森堡、意大利
*Europe Zone 1：Belgium, Netherlands, Germany, United Kingdom, France, Luxembourg, Italy

*歐洲3區：愛沙尼亞、拉脫維亞、立陶宛
*Europe Zone 3：Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania

*歐洲2區：奧地利、保加利亞、捷克、丹麥、芬蘭、希臘、匈牙利、愛爾蘭、波蘭、葡萄牙、
 羅馬尼亞、斯洛伐克、西班牙、克羅地亞、瑞典 、斯洛文尼亞、阿聯酋
*Europe Zone 2：Austria, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Poland, Portugal, 
 Romania, Slovakia, Spain,Croatia, Sweden, Slovenia, United Arab Emirates

*南美洲：巴西、智利
*South America：Brazil, Chile

Effective Date：1 January, 2023

 

76 146 116 148 151 162 200 265 351

90 163 144 176 179 189 231 326 452

106 181 171 204 205 216 263 387 551

121 197 200 232 232 243 294 449 652

137 215 228 260 259 270 324 510 753

86 156 121 168 172 172 210 275 363

103 174 144 195 198 202 242 337 464

119 191 166 223 225 231 273 398 565

135 208 189 249 250 260 305 460 665

151 226 211 276 276 290 336 522 765

165 239 246 302 301 318 365 583 865

180 254 279 329 326 348 396 645 966

193 268 313 354 351 377 426 706 1,067

207 281 347 380 376 406 457 768 1,167

222 296 380 406 400 435 487 830 1,267

235 310 406 431 425 464 517 879 1,348

249 323 432 456 450 494 547 928 1,429

264 338 458 480 475 523 578 978 1,510

277 352 484 505 500 551 608 1,028 1,591

292 365 509 530 525 581 638 1,077 1,672

306 380 536 554 549 610 668 1,127 1,752

319 394 562 580 574 639 698 1,177 1,834

334 408 587 605 600 668 729 1,226 1,915

348 422 613 629 624 697 759 1,276 1,996

361 436 639 654 649 727 789 1,325 2,077

375 450 665 679 673 755 818 1,376 2,158

387 464 691 704 698 782 847 1,425 2,239

400 478 717 729 723 811 877 1,474 2,319

414 492 742 754 748 839 905 1,525 2,400

426 506 769 778 773 866 935 1,574 2,481

439 520 795 803 798 895 964 1,623 2,562

453 534 820 827 822 923 993 1,673 2,644

465 548 846 853 847 951 1,023 1,723 2,725

478 563 873 878 873 979 1,051 1,772 2,806

491 576 898 902 897 1,007 1,080 1,822 2,886

503 591 920 927 922 1,035 1,110 1,869 2,963

515 607 941 952 947 1,064 1,139 1,917 3,040

527 622 963 977 971 1,091 1,168 1,965 3,116

539 637 985 1,002 996 1,119 1,197 2,012 3,193

550 652 1,006 1,027 1,021 1,148 1,226 2,059 3,270

563 667 1,028 1,051 1,046 1,175 1,256 2,107 3,346

574 683 1,049 1,076 1,071 1,203 1,284 2,155 3,423

586 697 1,071 1,101 1,095 1,232 1,314 2,202 3,500

599 712 1,092 1,126 1,120 1,260 1,343 2,249 3,576
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每公斤運費 (以此運費乘以貨件總重量) Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

日本
Japan

新加坡,
馬來西亞,

韓國
Singapore,
Malaysia,

Korea

歐洲1區*

Europe Zone 1*
美國

United States
新西蘭

New Zealand

菲律賓,
汶萊

Philippines,
Brunei

巴基斯坦,
斯里蘭卡,

孟加拉,
Pakistan,
Sri Lanka,

Bangladesh

歐洲2區*,
阿聯酋

Europe Zone 2*,
UAE

歐洲3區*, 
南美洲*

Europe Zone 3,
South America*

Zone IZone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H

重量 (公斤)
Weight Break (kg)

客戶服務熱線
Customer Service Hotline

01 / 2023 2023

SFHK App順豐香港

30 36 55 57 57 64 68 113 182

30 36 55 57 57 64 68 113 182

28 34 53 51 51 62 66 111 181

28 34 53 51 51 62 66 111 181

26 32 50 50 50 60 64 110 180

26 32 50 50 50 60 64 110 180

26 32 50 50 50 60 64 110 180



封底背面
澳門本地順豐特快及國際標準快遞服務價目表(寄付)
Macau Domestic SF Speedy Express and International Standard Express Service Rate (Sender Paid)

Reference Index for Mainland China
http://bit.ly/SFmoexportrateen

中國大陸地區參考索引
http://bit.ly/reference_mo

生效日期：2023年2月6日 
Effective Date：6 February, 2023
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20公斤後續重運費(每公斤)
Rates per kg (After the first 20kg)
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35 53 56 

38 61 65 

41 69 74 

48 82 87 

55 95 100 

37 56 58 

39 63 67 

41 70 76 

47 83 89 

53 96 102 

61 116 123 

66 129 141 

71 142 159 

76 155 177 

81 168 195 

93 192 213 

105 216 231 

117 240 249 

129 264 267 

141 288 285 

153 312 303 

168 336 321 

183 360 339 

198 384 357 

213 408 375 

228 432 393 

243 456 411 

258 480 429 

273 504 447 

288 528 465 

303 552 483 

318 576 501 

333 600 519 

348 624 537 

363 648 555 

411 683 573 

427 707 591 

443 731 609 

459 755 627 

475 779 645 

491 803 663 

507 827 681 

523 851 699 

539 875 717 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

15 26 43 37 

香港
Hong Kong

中國大陸
(華南)

South China

52

59

66

77

88

55

61

67

78

89

104

115

126

137

148

168

188

208

228

248

268

289

310

331

352

373

394

415

436

457

478

499

520

541

562

594 

615 

636 

657 

678 

699 

720 

741 

762 

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

中國大陸
(華東/東南)

East China,
South East China

中國大陸
(華中/華西/

華北)
Central China,
West China,
North China

Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Zone F Zone G Zone H Zone I

新加坡, 越南,
馬來西亞,
韓國, 泰國

Singapore, Vietnam,
Malaysia, 

Korea,Thailand

日本
Japan

印尼, 緬甸,
柬埔寨

Indonesia, Myanmar,
Cambodia

蒙古, 印度 
Mongolia, India

澳洲
Australia

美國, 加拿大,
墨西哥

United States, 
Canada, Mexico

歐洲1區*

Europe Zone 1* 

歐洲2區*,
阿聯酋

Europe Zone 2*,
UAE

歐洲3區*, 
南美洲，非洲

及其他*
Europe Zone 3, 
South America, 

Africa and others*

每公斤運費 (以此運費乘以貨件總重量) Rates per kg (Multiply by Total Shipment Weight)

26

31

36

41

46

34
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116

116

129

129

142

142

155

155
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181
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220
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233

246
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259
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272

272

285

台灣
Taiwan

*歐洲1區：比利時、荷蘭、德國、英國、法國、盧森堡、意大利
*Europe Zone 1：Belgium, Netherlands, Germany, United Kingdom, France, Luxembourg, Italy

*歐洲3區：愛沙尼亞、拉脫維亞、立陶宛、土耳其、以色列
*Europe Zone 3：Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania, Turkey, Israel 

*歐洲2區：奧地利、保加利亞、捷克、丹麥、芬蘭、希臘、匈牙利、愛爾蘭、挪威、波蘭、葡萄牙、羅馬尼亞、斯洛伐克、西班牙、瑞典、瑞士、克羅地亞、斯洛文尼亞、阿聯酋
*Europe Zone 2：Austria, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, Croatia, Slovenia, United Arab Emirates

*非洲：多哥、剛果民主共和國、加納、喀麥隆、馬里、尼日利亞、坦桑尼亞、烏干達、埃及、肯亞、摩洛哥
*Africa: Togo, Democratic Republic of Congo, Ghana, Cameroon, Mali, Nigeria, Tanzania, Uganda, Egypt, Kenya, Morocco

*其他: 阿曼、約旦、卡塔爾、巴拿馬、瓜地馬拉
*Others: Oman, Jordan, Qatar, Panama, Guatemala

*南美洲：巴西、智利、阿根廷、厄瓜多爾、秘魯、玻利維亞、烏拉圭、哥倫比亞、委內瑞拉、蘇里南
*South America: Brazil, Chile, Argentina, Ecuador, Peru, Bolivia, Uruguay, Colombia, Venezuela, Suriname

108 167 124 210 194 230 248 297

124 192 153 245 222 255 297 372

141 217 183 279 248 279 345 446

156 242 211 314 275 305 394 520

172 267 240 349 302 330 442 594

113 179 129 222 204 240 259 313

129 204 160 257 232 267 311 389

146 230 190 293 260 293 362 464

162 256 221 329 288 318 415 540

179 281 250 363 316 344 466 615

194 322 296 399 356 390 507 692

210 348 341 439 383 428 549 769

227 373 386 479 411 467 591 845

243 397 432 519 437 506 633 922

259 422 477 560 464 545 676 999

275 447 524 600 491 584 718 1,064

292 471 570 639 518 623 760 1,128

308 497 616 679 545 662 802 1,193

323 522 663 719 572 700 844 1,258

340 546 709 759 600 739 886 1,322

356 571 756 799 626 778 928 1,387

373 595 802 839 653 817 970 1,452

389 621 848 879 680 856 1,012 1,516

405 646 895 919 707 895 1,054 1,581

421 670 941 959 734 933 1,096 1,646

437 695 988 990 761 973 1,139 1,709

454 720 1,034 1,021 788 1,013 1,181 1,773

469 744 1,080 1,052 815 1,053 1,223 1,838

486 770 1,127 1,084 842 1,093 1,265 1,901

502 795 1,173 1,115 869 1,133 1,307 1,965

518 819 1,220 1,147 896 1,173 1,349 2,029

534 844 1,266 1,178 923 1,213 1,391 2,092

550 869 1,313 1,209 950 1,254 1,433 2,156

567 894 1,359 1,240 977 1,294 1,475 2,220

583 919 1,405 1,272 1,004 1,334 1,517 2,283

600 943 1,452 1,303 1,031 1,373 1,559 2,340

615 968 1,498 1,335 1,057 1,413 1,602 2,397

631 993 1,545 1,365 1,085 1,453 1,644 2,455

648 1,017 1,591 1,397 1,112 1,493 1,686 2,512

664 1,043 1,637 1,428 1,139 1,533 1,728 2,569

680 1,068 1,684 1,460 1,166 1,573 1,770 2,626

696 1,092 1,730 1,491 1,193 1,613 1,812 2,684

712 1,117 1,777 1,521 1,220 1,653 1,854 2,741

729 1,142 1,823 1,553 1,246 1,693 1,896 2,798
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39 59 92 81 64 85 98 142

39 59 92 81 64 85 98 142

38 56 90 79 62 83 96 140

38 56 90 79 62 83 96 140

37 54 84 77 60 81 92 137

37 54 84 77 60 81 92 137

37 54 84 77 60 81 92 137
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